
Ostbayern 2012/13

Bezirkspokal Männer
Pokal-Spielplan

 
Finale
Datum, Uhrzeit, Halle Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Tore
So.
 

05.05.2013
 

17:15 (240102)
 

24015110
 

HC Forchheim 2011
Halle: Forchheim, Sportha...

SV Buckenhofen
 

41:34
 

 
Spiel um Platz 3
Datum, Uhrzeit, Halle Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Tore
So.
 

05.05.2013
 

15:00 (240102)
 

24015109
 

Schierling/Langquaid
Halle: Forchheim, Sportha...

HSG Erlangen/Niederlindach
 

17:23
 

 
Halbfinale
Datum, Uhrzeit, Halle Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Tore
So.
 
So.
 

05.05.2013
 
05.05.2013
 

11:00 (240102)
 
13:00 (240102)
 

24015107
 
24015108
 

HSG Erlangen/Niederlindach
Halle: Forchheim, Sportha...
SV Buckenhofen
Halle: Forchheim, Sportha...

HC Forchheim 2011
 
Schierling/Langquaid
 

20:26
 

25:16
 

 
Viertelfinale
Datum, Uhrzeit, Halle Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Tore
Sa.
 
So.
 
So.
 
Fr.
 

20.04.2013
 
21.04.2013
 
21.04.2013
 
26.04.2013
 

13:30 (240345)
 
12:30 (240145)
 
16:00 (240360)
 
19:00 (240300)
 

24015106
 
24015104
 
24015103
 
24015105
 

TS Regensburg
Halle: Regensburg, Halle ...
TS Herzogenaurach
Halle: Herzogenaurach, Sp...
Schierling/Langquaid
Halle: Schierling, Mehrzw...
SV Obertraubling
Halle: Obertraubling, Spo...

SV Buckenhofen
 
HSG Erlangen/Niederlindach
 
HG Eckental
 
HC Forchheim 2011
 

21:24
 

25:35
 

24:15
 

17:49
 

 
Achtelfinale
Datum, Uhrzeit, Halle Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Tore
Mi.
 
So.
 

20.03.2013
 
24.03.2013
 

20:25 v (240083)
 
16:45 v (240360)
 

24015102
 
24015101
 

DJK Erlangen
Halle: Erlangen, Sporthal...
Schierling/Langquaid
Halle: Schierling, Mehrzw...

HG Eckental
 
HC Forchheim II
 

15:22
 

35:32
 

 
Freilose Achtelfinale
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

TS Regensburg
SV Buckenhofen
TS Herzogenaurach
HC Forchheim 2011
HSG Erlangen/Niederlindach
SV Obertraubling
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